FROM METERING TO DATA MANAGEMENT
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
WATER
MEASUREMENT
HEAT
MEASUREMENT
METERING

MP130-NC  n class 3 – H
BASIC TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICSTabela 15.
Type
q
p
[m3/h]
DN
[mm]
Length
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
Pulse Value 1K
NC
Standard On request
g  MWN130-40-NC 15 40 200 7,9
100dm3
2,5 dm3
10 dm3
25 dm3
250 dm3
1000 dm3
g  MWN130-50-NC 15 50 200 9,9
g  MWN130-65-NC 25 65 200 10,6
g  MWN130-80-NC 40 80 (200)**, 225 13,3
g  MWN130-100-NC 60 100 250 15,6
g  MWN130-125-NC 100 125 250 18,1
g  MWN130-150-NC 150 150 300 40,1
1000dm3
25 dm3
100 dm3
250 dm3
2500 dm3
10000 dm3
g  MWN130-200-NC 250 200 350 51,1*
g  MWN130-250-NC 400 250 450 75,1*
g  MWN130-300-NC 600 300 500 103,1*
g  MP130-40-NC 15 40 300 12
100dm3
2,5 dm3
10 dm3
25 dm3
100 dm3
250 dm3
g  MP130-50-NC 15 50 (200)**, 270, (300)** 13
g  MP130-65-NC 25 65 300 19,5
g  MP130-80-NC 40 80 300, (350)** 21,5
g  MP130-100-NC 60 100 360, (350)** 30
–––––
-NC – pulse transmitter (Reed contact) with 2m standard length wire- remote transmission of volume indications
*) Flange drilling PN-10, PN-16 according to the PN-EN-1092-2 or according to other standards requested in the order
**) On request